No meter warm-up required
Galvanic probe design lets you take
measurements immediately without
typical 15 minute wait!
Easy-to-service, low
maintenance probe
replaceable membrane cap assembly
makes probe maintenance hassle-free!

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
Easy-access connections for probe
and optional AC adapter are located on
the meter’s top.
DO 100 Meter
DO 100 meters
All meters include probe, electrolyte solution, operating instructions
and batteries. Shipping weight 1.4 lbs (0.6 kg)
WD-35640-00 DO 100 meter
Includes DO probe with 10-ft cable
WD-35640-10 DO 100 meter
Includes DO probe with 25-ft cable
DO 100 meter kit (meter not included)
Includes 500 ml of electrolyte solution, 5 replacement membranes,
membrane replacement tool, rinse bottle and foam-lined hard carrying
case with space for your meter and probe. Shpg wt 2.0 lb (0.9 kg)
WD-35640-60 DO 100 meter kit (meter not included)
Accessories
WD-35615-75 Soft belt-loop carrying case
with clear protective cover allows you to take measurements
while meter is in the case. Case's top and side openings let probe
connectors remain accessible. Shpg wt 1.0 lb (0.5 kg)
WD-35615-07 AC adapter, 9 VDC to 110 VAC
WD-35615-08 AC adapter, 9 VDC to 220 VAC
WD-09376-00 Replacement batteries, 1.5 V AAA. Pack of 12
WD-00653-00 Zero oxygen calibration solution
Probes and Probe Maintenance
WD-35640-50 Replacement galvanic DO probe
with 10-ft cable
WD-35640-52 Replacement galvanic DO probe
with 25-ft cable
WD-35640-71 Replacement electrolyte solution,
premixed 500 ml
WD-35640-70 Replacement electrolyte powder,
58.5 g. Mix your own electrolyte solution–makes 400 ml.
Has longer shelf life in unmixed form
WD-35640-72 Replacement membrane assembly.
This item consists of a preassembled membrane, membrane lock,
O-ring and cap. Simply screw replacement membrane assembly
onto the probe you already have.
WD-35640-74 Replacement HDPE membranes,
pack of 5, requires installation tool WD-35640-79
WD-35640-75 Replacement HDPE membranes,
pack of 25, requires installation tool WD-35640-79
WD-35640-76 Teflon® membranes, for harsh applications.
pack of 25. Slower response time than HDPE membranes.
Requires installation tool WD-35640-79
WD-35640-79 Membrane installation tool
Bulletin DO B1R2